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VIVO V50 5GVIVO V50 5G
8GB+256GB8GB+256GB4GB+128GB4GB+128GB8GB+256GB8GB+256GB256GB256GB43 INCH43 INCH16GB+1TB16GB+1TB8GB+512GB8GB+512GB12GB+256GB12GB+256GB12GB+256GB12GB+256GB12GB+512GB12GB+512GB

SNAPDRAGON 7 GEN 3
ANDROID 15, FUNTOUCH 15

6.77" AMOLED
1080 X 2392 PIXELS

6000mAh
90W WIRED

MAIN CAMERA 50MP+50MP
FRONT CAMERA 50MPCOLOUR


